




AMENDMENT and/or MODIFICATION REQUEST Date:  

Amendment
Modification Requestor:

Grouped Project

Signed 
Off? 

(Month/Y
ear)

Sponsor DES Contract # Route Work Type Location County District Miles
 Federal 
Category   

 Asset Program - 
(State Projects 

Only)
Phase Federal Match 2024 2025 2026 2027 Total Project Cost Remarks Letting Date MPO Air Quality information (if applicable)

INDOT 1800349 B-40995 SR 1 Bridge Deck Replacement 00.35 mi N of US 50 @ Central RR Com of Ind Dearborn Seymour 0 STBG Bridge CN  $         1,694,664  $            423,666  $              2,118,330  $                 2,460,839 Increase CN funding in FY 25 08/14/24 OKI Exempt

6/13/2024

Andy Reser

1 7/3/2024


	June Modification 11_signed_Redacted
	z



